

PRESENT- SOMA MAJUMDAR (IN CHARGE) ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS

MAT-998 OF 2024

**ORDER NO 08
DATE 26.09.2024**

Petitioner files hazira.

To 10.02.2025 for SR/AD. Issue requisites in the mean time.

**ADJ3RDI.C
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00705)**