

MAT SUIT 998 Of 2024

Present: Kumkum Chattopadhyay

Order No. 08 dated 12.09.2025

Today is fixed for steps.

Petitioner files hazira along with process fee and fresh requisites.

Notice be issued both ways.

To 23.12.2025 for S.R/A.D.

Sd/-

Addl. District Judge
3rd Court, Alipore, 24 Pgs. (S)
(WB00742)